Page 1 of 22
lF-Yß,Ç'"
TEST REPORT # EMCC-0401978J, 2015-05-08
EQUIPMENT UNDER TEST:
Trade Name: TJ1 Torquemeter
Type Designation(s): TJ1-S6
Serial Number: 190240011, Sample #1
Equipment Class: Low Power Transceiver
Manufacturer: Hottinger Baldwin Messtechnik GmbH
Address: lm Tiefen See 45
64293 Darmstadt
Germany
Phone: +49 6151 803-681
Fax: +49 6151 803-98790
RELEVANT STANDARD(S): 47 CFR 15.209
MEASUREMENT PROCEDURE:
X nrust c63.10-2009 ¡ other
TEST REPORT PREPARED BY:
Ludwig Kraft
EMCCONS DR. RASEK GMbH & CO,
Moggast, Boelwiese I
91320 Ebermannstadt
Germany
Phone: +49 9194 9016
Fax: +4991948125
E-mail: l.kraft@emcc.de
KG
TEST PERSONNEL: HEAD OF COMMERCIAL EMC AND
RADIO DEPT.:
Jú/
Ludwig Kraft
EMCCons OR. RRSEX
GmbH & Co. KG
Moggast, Boelwiese I
91320 Ebermannstadt
Germany
FCC Registration # 878769
lndustry Canada List¡ng # 3464C
0401978J
Ef¡C. Râóo, S¡.bV ad Enviurærrd lecng
(( oooht.,"
Telephone: +49 9194 9016
Telefax: +49 9194 8125
Mail: emc.cons@emcc.de
Web: http://wm¡ìr.emcÆ.de
Akkreditierungsrtelle
D.pr.r2067.ot-00
 Test Report # EMCC-040197BJ
Page 2 of 22
Issue Date: 2015-05-08
Test of HBM type TJ1-S6 to 47 CFR 15.209
© EMCCons DR. RAŠEK GmbH & Co. KG 2015
040197BJ
CONTENTS Page
1  GENERAL INFORMATION ................................................................................................................................................................... 3
1.1  Purpose .................................................................................................................................................................................. 3